

Exploded

E3001 Prone curved leg training dev

please note :parts didn't demolitionde part and fasteners not listde on the introduction

D39	Flat washerΦ10	2
D38	self lock nut M10	2
D37	Sink inner hex screw M10*70	2
D36	Sink inner hex screwM10*25	2
D35	Cup head inner hex screw M8*80	4
D2	Dowel pin Φ8*50	2
C2	Flat washerΦ8.3*Φ20*T1.5	12
C1	Cup head inner hex screw M8*35	12
B	weight stack set	1
A38	Gasket DQ003 Ø29.8*Ø12*T4	8
A37	Flat washerΦ12	8
A36	Screw capS208	8
A35	Outer hex screw M12*35	8
A16	Head cover S907	1
A15	Head cover S908	1
A10	Back shroud HB14	1
A3	Front shroud HB18	1
A2	Cup head inner hex screw M6*15	2
A1	Cup head cross tapping screwS15*16	2
E3001A-0700	Handle	1
E3001A-0700	working arm	1
06	Big cam	1
E3001A-0300	Bottom connector	2
02	Main frame	1
01	Door frame	1
No.	Name	Qty

